The Quotation file may be acquired from the Regional Delegation of MINMAP North West, Private
Secretariat of the Regional Delegate of Public Contracts North West, Door number 101, Tel;
233361887 upon presentation of a non refundable treasury receipt of Eighteen Thousand (18,000)
francs CPA bearing the name of the conmany. The bill of estimates, entry and quantities of the items is
to be completed and returned latest f J / "j/ at 12.00 prompt local time and should carry the
inscription:

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION , /

/>- /RQ/RD/MINMAP/NWRTB/2018 OF i.t /C:^ /| ;